■ 3000 and 4000 RPM –0 to 100,000 hours
■ Sensing from Magnetic Sensor, Battery
Charging Alternator or Ignition Signal
■ High Visibility Analog Readout
■ Air Core Movement
■ Easy Calibration
■ Through Dial Lighting
■ Powered by 12 VDC Battery

4.3
4.3
How to Order
Order the Tachometer or Tachometer/Hourmeter by model number.
Magnetic Sensor Tachometer 3000 RPM;  70 - 225 pulses 12 VDC
Model # Designation
ATS-30-12 Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
ATS-30-12-A Black Stainless Steel Bezel
ATS-30-12-B SAE Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
ATS-30-12-C SAE Black Stainless Steel Bezel
Magnetic Sensor Tach/Hourmeter 3000 RPM;  70 - 225 pulses 12 VDC
ATHS-30-12 Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
ATHS-30-12-A Black Stainless Steel Bezel
ATHS-30-12-B SAE Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
ATHS-30-12-C SAE Black Stainless Steel Bezel
Alternator Signal Tachometer 3000 RPM;  3 - 27 pulses 12 VDC
ATA-30-12 Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
ATA-30-12-A Black Stainless Steel Bezel
ATA-30-12-B SAE Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
ATA-30-12-C SAE Black Stainless Steel Bezel
Alternator Signal Tach/Hourmeter  4000 RPM;  3 - 27 pulses 12 VDC
ATHA-40-12 Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
ATHA-40-12-A Black Stainless Steel Bezel
ATHA-40-12-B SAE Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
ATHA-40-12-C SAE Black Stainless Steel Bezel
ATHA-40-12-A Black Stainless Steel Bezel
Ignition Signal Tach/Hourmeter 4000 RPM;  4, 6 or 8 cylinder 12 VDC
ATHI-40-12-A Black Stainless Steel Bezel
Optional Power Input Convertor
ATVC12/24 24 VDC to 12 VDC Converter
3-53/64 in.
(97 mm)
3-5/8 in.
(92 mm)
21/32 in.
(17 mm)
3-3/8 in. min.
(86 mm)
Mounting Hole
RPM
x 100
HOURS    1
10
Dimensions
0.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0
4
8
12
14
16
PULLEY RATIOS CHART
NO
. O
F
PO
LE
S
1.5    —–    13
0.75   —–    6.5
0.5    —–    4.3
0.42  —–    3.7
0.375  —–    3.25
RATIO Minimum     Maximum
TAH-97026B page 2 of 2
Warranty
A limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with this
FW Murphy product. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed
by going to www.fwmurphy.com/support/warranty.htm
INDUSTRIAL PANEL DIVISION
P.O. Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA
+1 918 317 4100  fax +1 918 317 4266
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com